Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Scatchard - (263364) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.06
1:13.72
1:14.02
1:14.92
1:15.42
1:15.72
1:16.11
1:17.61
1:19.07
1:19.49
1:19.49
1:20.97
1:20.99
1:21.71
1:24.58

1:29.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.92
1:16.11
1:15.42
1:14.02
1:13.72
1:13.06

1:15.72
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Date

14/10/12
04/11/12
02/12/12
12/10/14
13/10/13
13/05/12
02/11/13
04/12/11
30/10/11
09/10/11
15/04/12
15/04/12
23/07/11
03/07/11
05/02/11
16/01/11

Date

12/10/14
02/11/13
13/10/13
02/12/12
04/11/12
14/10/12
13/05/12

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Yorkshire Winter Competition
Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

BG North East Region Championships

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District 29th Open Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Yorkshire Winter Competition

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
York
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Hull
Sunderland
Shipley
Sheffield
Derby
Derby
Bradford
Hull
Harrogate

Doncaster

Venue
Sheffield
Hull
Sheffield
Sunderland
York
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
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Club Swam Under

Askern Spa
Askern Spa

Askern Spa

Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa

Askern Spa

Club Swam Under

Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa

Askern Spa

Level

Level

2
2
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1:20.97 318 F 15/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Askern Spa 3
1:19.49 336 H 15/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Askern Spa 3
1:17.61 361 H 04/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland Askern Spa 2
1:19.07 341 H 30/10/11 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Shipley Askern Spa 2
1:19.49 336 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Askern Spa 2
1:20.99 317 H 23/07/11 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Bradford Askern Spa 3
1:21.71 309 H 03/07/11 Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet Hull Askern Spa 3
1:24.58 279 H 05/02/11 Harrogate District 29th Open Meet Harrogate Askern Spa 2
1:29.38 236 16/01/11 Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet Doncaster Askern Spa 4
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