Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Scatchard - (263364) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.06	433	Н	14/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Askern Spa	2
1:13.72	421	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Askern Spa	3
1:14.02	416	Н	02/12/12	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Askern Spa	2
1:14.92	401	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:15.42	393	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Askern Spa	2
1:15.72	389	Н	13/05/12	Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Askern Spa	2
1:16.11	383	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Askern Spa	3
1:17.61	361	Н	04/12/11	BG North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Askern Spa	2
1:19.07	341	Н	30/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Askern Spa	2
1:19.49	336	Н	09/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Askern Spa	2
1:19.49	336	Н	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Askern Spa	3
1:20.97	318	F	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Askern Spa	3
1:20.99	317	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Askern Spa	3
1:21.71	309	Н	03/07/11	Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet	Hull	Askern Spa	3
1:24.58	279	Н	05/02/11	Harrogate District 29th Open Meet	Harrogate	Askern Spa	2
1:29.38	236		16/01/11	Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet	Doncaster	Askern Spa	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.92	401	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:16.11	383	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Askern Spa	3
1:15.42	393	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Askern Spa	2
1:14.02	416	Н	02/12/12	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Askern Spa	2
1:13.72	421	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Askern Spa	3
1:13.06	433	Н	14/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Askern Spa	2
1:15.72 Copyright 2024	389 4	Н	13/05/12	Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Askern Spa Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:20.97	318	F	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Askern Spa	3
1:19.49	336	Н	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Askern Spa	3
1:17.61	361	Н	04/12/11	BG North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Askern Spa	2
1:19.07	341	Н	30/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Askern Spa	2
1:19.49	336	Н	09/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Askern Spa	2
1:20.99	317	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Askern Spa	3
1:21.71	309	Н	03/07/11	Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet	Hull	Askern Spa	3
1:24.58	279	Н	05/02/11	Harrogate District 29th Open Meet	Harrogate	Askern Spa	2
1:29.38	236		16/01/11	Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet	Doncaster	Askern Spa	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS